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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Do 90cm
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

SOŠ Šaľa, 01.05.2018

11
KOHEILAN BERNI 08383

08056 CJŠ Bernolákovo1
Agrotavarok s.r.o.

Koheilan XII/Koh. Na
Kairo10

Shagya arab   0  79,75   0,25Simona VOŠTENÁKOVÁ
      

24
PALMA 06183

00573 JŠ EKOCENTER Hurbanova Ve2   0  79,29   0,71Iveta BOOROVÁ
      

28
HERKULES 07511

08140 JO pri SOUP Šala3
SOŠ Šala

Radslav
Hena11

SVK TK   0  79,02   0,98Marek RÉGI
      

27
SAMUEL 05560

07453 JO pri SOUP Šala4
SOŠ Šala

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snezienka S-41516

SVK TK   0  77,71   2,29Radka ŠVACEKOVÁ
      

3
SEJFAS 07588

07895 JK MERCI CHEVAL Krškany5
Hlavácová Ella

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 172112

D3 SVK TK   0  83,96   3,96Ella HLAVÁCOVÁ
      

1
LARA QUIRADO 18 09954

07832 JO pri SOUP Šala6   0  69,73  10,27Marek VITEK
      

17
CORTADO 10098

07900 JO  MARTIN - ZÁTURCIE Vrú7
Zelinka Miroslav

Connor
Vinett07

J5 holsteiner   1  84,5   4,5Chiara ZELINKOVÁ
      

12
FESTINE 10252

05273 JK AGROPARTNER Plavecké P8
Valachovic Oto, Ing.

Calming Influence
Free Hope04

anglický plnokrvník   1  86,37   6,37Miroslava HACUNDOVÁ
      

21
RIHANNA HF 09814

05771 RANC OUZKÝCH Bratislava9
Dvoráková Nina

Radegast
Ariadna09

J6 hannoveraner   1  86,99   6,99Nina DVORÁKOVÁ
      

30
CARUSO 37 10347

00294 JO pri SOUP Šala10   1  87,87   7,87Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
      

18
IRISH HEROES 09713

03737 CJŠ Bernolákovo11   2  89,47   9,47Mária GRESÁKOVÁ
      

20
FAIR PLAY 08925

05650 RANC OUZKÝCH Bratislava12
Kestlerová Rikarda

Silverstone Z-525099
Avera08

Y9 KWPN   2  91,57  11,57Alica FROLKOVICOVÁ
      

2
QUICKSON 09962

07136 JK MERCI CHEVAL Krškany13
Bartranz Agro s.r.o.

Quicksilber
Celine10

J6 oldenburger   4  83,12   3,12Bianka BERTÓKOVÁ
      

14
CARIS 08681

06319 JK SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji14
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lumen-1211

J8 SVK TK   4  83,58   3,58Gréta HLAVATOVÁ
      

26
HIFI-H 08718

07074 JO pri SOUP Šala15
SOŠ Šala

Armando B 2778
Hena09

Y0 SVK TK   4  83,87   3,87Alzbeta ANTEKOVÁ
      

23
CUNO 10017

00573 JŠ EKOCENTER Hurbanova Ve16   7  94,03  14,03Iveta BOOROVÁ
      

16
JUSTICIA 09756

07083 SCHAVEL RANCH Nový Zivot17
Schavel Peter

Noble Law 2873
Jolly Girl07

anglický TK   7  94,44  14,44Peter SCHAVEL
      

15
NOBLE THOUGHT 09404

04059 JK SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji18
Spojená škola

Rock of Gibraltar
Apache Dream09

anglický plnokrvník   9  87,43   7,43Tamara KOTVASOVÁ
      

19
FABIEN 09847

06188 CJŠ Bernolákovo19  12 114,4  34,4Zuzana KOSTURIAKOVÁ
      

37
CHECK 09516

06988 JŠ Povazany20
Micháleková Mária

Christen 4597
Ketty08

SVK TK  23 134,75  54,75Mária MICHÁLEKOVÁ
      

25
JANET 07441

05950 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce21
Kýšková Barbora, Ing.

Quirado 1016
Jasmína Kinská 41/7212

D4 SVK TK chov. v CR  nešt.Libuša KÝŠKOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
          

SOŠ Šaľa, 01.05.2018

33
DELTA 07079

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce1
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)
Desi12

J8 anglický plnokrvník   0  53,72Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

8
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo2
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152111

SVK TK   0  56,33Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

24
PALMA 06183

00573 JŠ EKOCENTER Hurbanova Ve3   0  60,11Iveta BOOROVÁ
      

34
ROMEO 06704

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce4
Jezovicová Kristína

Radegast 2640
Odra SC 86715

J8 CZE TK   0  60,44Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

31
TEMPLÁR 08907

00294 JO pri SOUP Šala5
SOŠ Šala

Armando B 2778
Tehla08

SVK TK   0  63,47Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
      

23
CUNO 10017

00573 JŠ EKOCENTER Hurbanova Ve6   0  64,44Iveta BOOROVÁ
      

13
VIKI 07430

06716 JŠ Povazany7
Frtalová Zuzana

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Venus Sammer 419411

J8 SVK TK   0  65,19Radka FRTALOVÁ
      

35
CHELIOS N 10014

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce8
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Aristo Z 2997
Challenge N 53/33405

Y1 CZE TK   0  66,49Matej MARCOK
      

12
FESTINE 10252

05273 JK AGROPARTNER Plavecké P9
Valachovic Oto, Ing.

Calming Influence
Free Hope04

anglický plnokrvník   0  67,79Miroslava HACUNDOVÁ
      

20
FAIR PLAY 08925

05650 RANC OUZKÝCH Bratislava10
Kestlerová Rikarda

Silverstone Z-525099
Avera08

Y9 KWPN   0  68,76Alica FROLKOVICOVÁ
      

27
SAMUEL 05560

07453 JO pri SOUP Šala11
SOŠ Šala

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snezienka S-41516

SVK TK   0  71,31Radka ŠVACEKOVÁ
      

28
HERKULES 07511

08140 JO pri SOUP Šala12
SOŠ Šala

Radslav
Hena11

SVK TK   0  74,38Marek RÉGI
      

3
SEJFAS 07588

07895 JK MERCI CHEVAL Krškany13
Hlavácová Ella

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 172112

D3 SVK TK   0  75,14Ella HLAVÁCOVÁ
      

21
RIHANNA HF 09814

05771 RANC OUZKÝCH Bratislava14
Dvoráková Nina

Radegast
Ariadna09

J6 hannoveraner   0  75,29Nina DVORÁKOVÁ
      

10
LUCIO 10242

00621 K.M.D. parcuors TEAM Šamo15
Podolský Ivan, Ing.

Legolas
Shakira IX05

holsteiner   1  79,13Ivan PODOLSKÝ
      

30
CARUSO 37 10347

00294 JO pri SOUP Šala16   1  79,44Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
      

7
BALASTINE 06652

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo17
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Balast 3531 s.v.
H-Fatima14

SVK TK   4  57,65Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

25
JANET 07441

05950 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce18
Kýšková Barbora, Ing.

Quirado 1016
Jasmína Kinská 41/7212

D4 SVK TK chov. v CR   4  62,92Libuša KÝŠKOVÁ
      

18
IRISH HEROES 09713

03737 CJŠ Bernolákovo19   4  63,96Mária GRESÁKOVÁ
      

36
MONTE CARLO 10223

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce20
CEDOS s.r.o.

Monte Bellini 5156
O-Cassindi OH08

Y1 SVK TK (chov. v CR)   5  79,1Matej MARCOK
      

9
CALBERT 10249

00621 K.M.D. parcuors TEAM Šamo21
Podolský Ivan, Ing.

Clarimo
Vasalla05

holsteiner   6  81,16Ivan PODOLSKÝ
      

11
BERNI 08383

08056 CJŠ Bernolákovo22   6  82,79Simona VOŠTENÁKOVÁ
      

37
CHECK 09516

06988 JŠ Povazany23
Micháleková Mária

Christen 4597
Ketty08

SVK TK   6  85,96Mária MICHÁLEKOVÁ
      

2
QUICKSON 09962

07136 JK MERCI CHEVAL Krškany24
Bartranz Agro s.r.o.

Quicksilber
Celine10

J6 oldenburger   8  73,13Bianka BERTÓKOVÁ
      

26
HIFI-H 08718

07074 JO pri SOUP Šala25
SOŠ Šala

Armando B 2778
Hena09

Y0 SVK TK   8  77,72Alzbeta ANTEKOVÁ
      

22
LACAROS 10211

06827 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice26
Neuner Karel

Cartouche 2726
Noblesa07

J8 CZE TK   8  93,95Zuzana NEUNEROVÁ
      

15
NOBLE THOUGHT 09404

04059 JK SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji27
Spojená škola

Rock of Gibraltar
Apache Dream09

anglický plnokrvník   9  78,7Tamara KOTVASOVÁ
      

1
LARA QUIRADO 18 09954

07832 JO pri SOUP Šala28  12  66,62Marek VITEK
      

14
CARIS 08681

06319 JK SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji29
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lumen-1211

J8 SVK TK  14  99,35Gréta HLAVATOVÁ
      

16
JUSTICIA 09756

07083 SCHAVEL RANCH Nový Zivot30
Schavel Peter

Noble Law 2873
Jolly Girl07

anglický TK  28 108,02Peter SCHAVEL
      

19
FABIEN 09847

06188 CJŠ Bernolákovo31  vyl.Zuzana KOSTURIAKOVÁ
      

17
CORTADO 10098

07900 JO  MARTIN - ZÁTURCIE Vrú31
Zelinka Miroslav

Connor
Vinett07

J5 holsteiner  vyl.Chiara ZELINKOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
          

SOŠ Šaľa, 01.05.2018

33
DELTA 07079

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce1
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)
Desi12

J8 anglický plnokrvník   0   0  36,07Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

13
VIKI 07430

06716 JŠ Povazany2
Frtalová Zuzana

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Venus Sammer 419411

J8 SVK TK   0   0  47,37Radka FRTALOVÁ
      

22
LACAROS 10211

06827 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice3
Neuner Karel

Cartouche 2726
Noblesa07

J8 CZE TK   0   0  47,69Zuzana NEUNEROVÁ
      

34
ROMEO 06704

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce4
Jezovicová Kristína

Radegast 2640
Odra SC 86715

J8 CZE TK   0   0  47,8Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

8
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo5
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152111

SVK TK   0  vyl.Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

7
BALASTINE 06652

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo6
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Balast 3531 s.v.
H-Fatima14

SVK TK   1  79,98Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

35
CHELIOS N 10014

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce7
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Aristo Z 2997
Challenge N 53/33405

Y1 CZE TK   2  83,86Matej MARCOK
      

10
LUCIO 10242

00621 K.M.D. parcuors TEAM Šamo8
Podolský Ivan, Ing.

Legolas
Shakira IX05

holsteiner   2  84,39Ivan PODOLSKÝ
      

32
SEMIR 09105

00054 JO pri SOUP Šala9
SOŠ Šala

Armando B 2778
Snezienka08

SVK TK   3  88,49Roman MLADÝ
      

31
TEMPLÁR 08907

00294 JO pri SOUP Šala10
SOŠ Šala

Armando B 2778
Tehla08

SVK TK   6  83,67Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
      

9
CALBERT 10249

00621 K.M.D. parcuors TEAM Šamo11
Podolský Ivan, Ing.

Clarimo
Vasalla05

holsteiner   6  84,02Ivan PODOLSKÝ
      

36
MONTE CARLO 10223

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce12
CEDOS s.r.o.

Monte Bellini 5156
O-Cassindi OH08

Y1 SVK TK (chov. v CR)  12  90,37Matej MARCOK
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